Position

Park Supervisor Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Gate Attendant
Park Ranger Il
Student Laborer
Student Laborer
Gate Attendant

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Kennedy Grove
Kennedy Grove
Kennedy Grove
Kennedy Grove
Kennedy Grove
Kennedy Grove
Kennedy Grove

Kennedy Grove

Total Wages

$93,877
$63,233
$7,391
$5,139
$4,953
$3,620
$3,092
$738

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,490
$24,639
$0

$0
$1,250
$0

$0

$0



