Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Park Supervisor II		East Bay Regional Park District	Kennedy Grove	\$93,877	\$23,490
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Kennedy Grove	\$63,233	\$24,639
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Kennedy Grove	\$7,391	\$0
Gate Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Kennedy Grove	\$5,139	\$0
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Kennedy Grove	\$4,953	\$1,250
Student Laborer		East Bay Regional Park District	Kennedy Grove	\$3,620	\$0
Student Laborer		East Bay Regional Park District	Kennedy Grove	\$3,092	\$0
Gate Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Kennedy Grove	\$738	\$0